victaulic.com
10.94   10485 Rev F   Updated 03/2022      © 2022 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
ALWAYS REFER TO ANY NOTIFICATIONS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT REGARDING PRODUCT INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE OR SUPPORT.
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Available Sizes by Component
• Series AH3 0.8"/DN20 Nominal ID Braided Hose: 31, 36, 48, 60, 72"/790, 914, 1220, 1525, 1830 mm.
Note: length includes adapter nipple and 5.75"/146 mm straight reducer.
• For CCC approved hoses length, please refer to 5.3 section.

A
261 354
Item Description
1 Flexible Hose
2 Gasket
3 Nut
4 Branch Line Adapter Nipple
5 Braid
6 Collar/Weld Fitting
Hose Length Dimensions
Hose Length A B
inches inches
mm
inches
mm
AH3-31 25.3/643 31.0/790
AH3-36 31.3/796 36.0/914
AH3-48 42.3/1075 48.0/1220
AH3-60 54.3/1380 60.0/1525
AH3-72 66.3/1685 72.0/1830
Standard Reducer
1234– – – – – – – –– –– –– –– –
5.75"/146 mm straight reducer
Optional Reducers

victaulic.com
10.94   10485 Rev F   Updated 03/2022      © 2022 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
victaulic.com 16
victaulic.com
5.3 PERFORMANCE
Series AH3 Braided Flexible Hose
Hose Length Minimum Bend Radius
Type
inches
mm Reducer
inches
mm
AH3-31‘’ 31 Straight 7
790 178
AH3-34‘’ 34 Straight 7
873 178
AH3-36‘’ 36 Straight 7
914 178
AH3-38‘’ 38 Straight 7
974 178
AH3-39‘’ 39 Straight 7
997 178
AH3-43‘’ 43 Straight 7
1098 178
AH3-48‘’ 48 Straight 7
1220 178
AH3-51‘’ 51 Straight 7
1303 178
AH3-55‘’ 55 Straight 7
1404 178
AH3-60‘’ 60 Straight 7
1525 178
AH3-63‘’ 63 Straight 7
1608 178
AH3-67‘’ 67 Straight 7
1709 178
AH3-72‘’ 72 Straight 7
1830 178
AH3-75‘’ 75 Straight 7
1913 178
AH3-79‘’ 79 Straight 7
2014 178
AH3W-29‘’ 29 Elbow 7
749 178
AH3W-32‘’ 32 Elbow 7
817 178
AH3W-34‘’ 34 Elbow 7
873 178
AH3W-35‘’ 35 Elbow 7
880 178
AH3W-37‘’ 37 Elbow 7
941 178
AH3W-40‘’ 40 Elbow 7
1004 178
AH3W-46‘’ 46 Elbow 7
1179 178
AH3W-49‘’ 49 Elbow 7
1247 178
AH3W-52‘’ 52 Elbow 7
1310 178
AH3W-58‘’ 58 Elbow 7
1484 178
AH3W-61‘’ 61 Elbow 7
1552 178
AH3W-64‘’ 64 Elbow 7
1615 178
AH3W-70‘’ 70 Elbow 7
1789 178
AH3W-73‘’ 73 Elbow 7
1857 178
AH3W-76‘’ 76 Elbow 7
1920 178
10.94   10485 Rev F   Updated 03/2022      © 2022 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
victaulic.com